
Ultra Thin Bluetooth Ceiling Speaker with Dual Tweeter & Passive Radiator

LUCKY TONE
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER SYSTEM
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Speakers

Features: 

Model

20W

40W 

88dB

101dB

100Hz-20KHz

Inceiling

ABS

1.4KG

White

Dia 190mm

Dia223x85mm(H)

1"x2 (TREBLE) 3.5"*1(BASS) Passive Radiator*1

Ultra-thin design with only 85mm depth, friendly for most installation

 Dual tweeter, one 3.5" woofer and one passive radiatorUnique Acoustic Design:

 Seamlessly connect your devices wirelessly to the ceiling speaker via Bluetooth, Bluetooth Connectivity:

allowing you to stream audio effortlessly from your smartphone, tablet, or other compatible devices.

The speaker's flush mount design ensures a sleek and unobtrusive appearance in your Flush Mount Design: 

living space, seamlessly blending into the ceiling while providing high-quality audio without taking up valuable 

floor or wall space.

CH-320B


	页 1

