

Ultra Thin Bluetooth Ceiling Speaker with Dual Tweeter & Passive Radiator

Features:

- lacktriangle Ultra-thin design with only 85mm depth, friendly for most installation
- ▶ Unique Acoustic Design: Dual tweeter, one 3.5" woofer and one passive radiator
 Bluetooth Connectivity: Seamlessly connect your devices wirelessly to the ceiling speaker via Bluetooth,
 allowing you to stream audio effortlessly from your smartphone, tablet, or other compatible devices.
- ► Flush Mount Design: The speaker's flush mount design ensures a sleek and unobtrusive appearance in your living space, seamlessly blending into the ceiling while providing high-quality audio without taking up valuable floor or wall space.





Model	CH-320B
Power RMS	20W
Power Peak	40W
SPL(1W/1M)	88dB
Max SPL@ 1M	101dB
Freq. Response	100Hz-20KHz
Installation	Inceiling
Enclosure Material	ABS
Weight	1.4KG
Finish	White
Cutout Size	Dia 190mm
Product Size	Dia223x85mm(H)
Speakers	1"x2 (TREBLE) 3.5"*1(BASS) Passive Radiator*1